
KYODAI 2015  16-MAI  Rīga   U14 B -50 kg
Competitors: 11

1

1. SUTIKA Marks, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS
10

9. DAGIS Arturs, LAT/Makkabi
0

213. NOVAČENKO Daniels, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

3

3. MITROCHINAS Marijus, LTU/Roni
10

11. GERASIMOVS Aleksandrs, LAT/Jelgavas Džudo
0

415. DUINOVS Maksims, LAT/Liepājas KSS

510. MAISTRUKS Oļegs, LAT/Ulbrokas SK

6

6. POTAŠEVSKIS Artjoms, LAT/Liepājas KSS

712. MIHAILOVS Bogdans, LAT/Makkabi

8

8. MAĻIKOVS Mihails, LAT/Ippon džudo klubs
0

16. ZERNOVS Fjodors, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS
10
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Results

Pos Name

1
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3

3

5

5
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DUINOVS Maksims, LAT/Liepājas KSS

POTAŠEVSKIS Artjoms, LAT/Liepājas KSS

SUTIKA Marks, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

MAISTRUKS Oļegs, LAT/Ulbrokas SK

ZERNOVS Fjodors, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

NOVAČENKO Daniels, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

MITROCHINAS Marijus, LTU/Roni

MAĻIKOVS Mihails, LAT/Ippon džudo klubs


